
2015 U21 Trans Tasman/RPC trials Thursday, 27 August 2015

Place Crew Lane 2000m Hcp Margins
Race 9 NZ vs Australia W1x Final

1 01.02 New Zealand 2 (Luka Ellery) 4  8:08.24  20   0.00  +0.00
2 01.04 Australia 2 (Serena Cox) 5  8:09.52  20   1.28  +1.28
3 01.01 New Zealand 1 (Georgia Allen) 3  8:13.93  20   4.41  +5.69
4 01.03 Australia 1 (Rowena Meredith) 6  8:26.15  20  12.22 +17.91
5 01.05 Australia L/W (Meghan Hester) 1  8:30.45  GO   4.30 +22.21

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 10 NZ vs Australia M2- Final

1 02.03 Australia 1 (Moore,Wruck) 2  7:00.48   0.00  +0.00
2 02.04 Australia 2 (Lethbridge,Smith) 5  7:03.39   2.91  +2.91
3 02.02 New Zealand 1 (Clyma,Elworthy) 3  7:04.54   1.15  +4.06
4 02.01 New Zealand 2 (O'Leary,Rogerson) 4  7:06.00   1.46  +5.52

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 11 NZ vs Australia LW2x Final

1 03.01 New Zealand (Rennie,Watson-Taylor) 3  7:42.88   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 Australia (Bloomfield,O'Gorman) 4  7:58.18  15.30 +15.30

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 12 NZ vs Australia M1x Final

1 04.01 New Zealand 1 (Jack O'Leary) 3  7:19.70   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Australia 1 (Henry Youl) 4  7:21.82   2.12  +2.12
3 04.04 Australia 2 (Jacob Bicknell) 2  7:36.59  14.77 +16.89
4 04.02 New Zealand 2 (James Walker) 5  7:41.49   4.90 +21.79

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 13 NZ vs Australia W2- Final

1 05.02 New Zealand 2 (Cordwell,Nugent-O'Leary) 3  7:43.67   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 New Zealand 1 (Weith,Waddy) 4  7:51.48   7.81  +7.81
3 05.04 Australia 1 (Pozzi,Parker) 2  8:00.02   8.54 +16.35
4 05.03 Australia 2 (Ferris,Ferris) 5  8:06.19   6.17 +22.52

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 14 NZ vs Australia LM2x Final

1 06.02 Australia (Cook,Murphy) 3  6:43.11   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 New Zealand (Moody,van Dalen) 4  6:47.48   4.37  +4.37

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 15 NZ vs Australia reserve M1x Final

1 08.02 Australia (Blaine Heseltine) 3  7:31.75   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 New Zealand (Jared van Vianen) 4  7:38.01   6.26  +6.26


